
HSBC Amanah Malaysia Berhad 200801006421(807705-X) 

 

  
 PUBLIC 

AMENDED TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR PROTECT DIRECT & BIG 3 CRITICAL 

ILLNESS PERKS@WORK CAMPAIGN   
 

27 February 2024 

 

Dear Valued Customers,  

 

We hereby give notice that the Terms & Conditions for Protect Direct & Big 3 Critical Illness 

Perks@Work Campaign will be amended with effect from 01 March 2024. This Amended Terms 

& Conditions shall supersede the existing Terms & Conditions for Protect Direct & Big 3 Critical 

Illness Perks@Work Campaign. 

 

Promotion period has been extended to 30 June 2024. The following is the clause (amended in 

strike through and underlined) which shall reflect the Amended Terms & Conditions: 

 

Clause 2  
1. “Promotion Period” runs from 11 December 2023 to 29 February 2024 

30 June 2024, both dates inclusive.  

 

 

The Amended Terms & Conditions for Protect Direct & Big 3 Critical Illness Perks@Work 

Campaign is available here.  

https://www.hsbcamanah.com.my/content/dam/hsbc/hbms/documents/accounts/protect-direct-big-3-critical-illness-perks-at-work-campaigin.pdf

